Sunday Funday School 2024
e Sunday January 7™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM

e Sunday January 14™ - No SS MLK Holiday

e Sunday January 215" - 10:15AM - 11:00AM
e Sunday January 28™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM
e Sunday February 4™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM
e Sunday February 11™-10:15AM - 11:00AM

e Sunday February 18™ - No SS President’'s Day
e Sunday February 25™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM

e Sunday March 3™ - No SS Pastor Installation
e Sunday March 10™ - No SS - Spring Break
e Sunday March 17™ - No SS - Spring Break

e Sunday March 24™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM

e Sunday March 315" - No SS Easter Sunday
Breakfast and Egg Hunt

e Sunday April 7 - 10:45AM - 11:30AM

e Sunday April 14™ - 10:45AM - 11:30AM

e Sunday April 215" - 10:45AM - 11:30AM

e Sunday April 28™ - 10:45AM - 11:30AM

e Sunday May 5™ - 10:45AM - 11:30AM - Mother's Day
o Sunday May 12™ Mother's Day - Special gift

e Sunday May 19™ - Last day of Sunday Funday School

Vacation Bible School - Tuesday May 28™- Thursday May 30™



